Maxiseal Screws
Fastening to Steel
Code Size(mm) Steel Effective Thread Box
Thickness(mm) Length(mm) Qty
MXC26 5.5 x 26 1.2-3.5 10 250
MXC32 5.5 x 32 1.2-3.5 11 250
MXL38 5.5 x 38 4.0-12.5 16 2500
5/16" Hexagon Washer Head, 15mm Integrated
EPDM Washer
Fastening to Timber
Code Size(mm) Embedment Depth(mm) Box Qty
MXW32 5.8 x 32 29 2000
Stitching Screws
Code Size(mm) Steel Thickness(mm) Box Qty
MXS16 4.8 x 16 2 x 0.7 up to 2 x 1.2 500
MXS20 6.3 x 20 2 x 0.5 up to 2 x 0.9 250
MXS25 8.0 x 25 2 x 0.5 up to 2 x 0.9 1000
Hi-Thread Teks Screws
Code Size(mm) Build-up Range(mm)
MXHT45 5.5 x 45 18-27
MXHT60 5.5 x 60 25-42
MXHT70 5.5 x 70 35-52
MXHT80 5.5 x 80 45-62
MXHT100 5.5 x 100 50-82
MXHT125 5.5 x 125 75-107
MXHT150 5.5 x 150 100-132
For roof and wall applications to cold rolled
purlins and rails 1.2 to 3.5mm steel thickness
Code Size(mm) Build-up Range(mm)
MXHTL75 5.5 x 75 30-47
MXHTL90 5.5 x 90 44-62
MXHTL120 5.5 x 120 54-92
MXHTL150 5.5 x 150 84-122
For roof and wall applications to hot rolled
purlins and rails 4.0 to 12.5mm steel thickness
Code Dia(mm) Material
16GB 16 Galv. Steel

RG75 5.5 x 75 26-60 1000
RG82 5.5 x 82 26-67 1000
RG96 5.5 x 96 26-81 1000
RG111 5.5 x 111 42-96 1000
RG126 5.5 x 126 58-111 1000
RG151 5.5 x 151 83-136 1000
RG177 5.5 x 177 83-162 1000
RG202 5.5 x 202 108-187 1000
For insulation to metal and timber decking
Heavy Duty Roofgrip Screws
To Steel Decking 0.7-1.2mm, Timber or Concrete
Code Size(mm) Build-up Range(mm) Box Qty
HRG38 6.3 x 38 0-23 1000
HRG51 6.3 x 51 19-36 1000
HRG76 6.3 x 76 44-61 1000
HRG100 6.3 x 100 68-85 1000
HRG127 6.3 x 127 95-112 1000
HRG152 6.3 x 152 120-137 1000
HRG176 6.3 x 176 144-161 500
HRG200 6.3 x 200 168-185 500
For insulation to concrete, metal & timber decking
Code Description Box Qty
SP50 50mm round galv. metal 1000
RG7575G 75mm square galv. metal 1000